Tuesday, 07.10.2025, 14:00, , Hlybochytsia. 11°C.

«Polissya-2» Zhytomyr

78 Drobot Artur

94 Hryshkevych Denys
35 Koberniuk Kiril

72 Kramar Vladyslav
31 Maisuradze Giorgi
88 Panchyshyn Bohdan (C)
77 Rasko Mykhailo

29 Borel

20 Mykytiuk Yevhenii
25 lvanov Oleksandr
75 Romanchuk lvan

Substitutes

99 Ulihanets Viktor

66 Zaichenko Denys

33 Mezentsev Vladyslav
50 Oliinyk Mykhailo

17 Kostrytsia Oleksandr
57 Bilokon Danil

41 Kovalenko Bohdan
36 Korzh Artem

52 Hrokholskyi Artem
97 Hryshchenko Maksym
70 Yoka

90 Kulmaliiev Tymur

Coach
Maksymov Oleksandr

Referee:

Soloviov Vitalii
Assistant 1:
Sliusar Yevhen
Assistant 2:

Lypka Bohdan
4th Official:
Pidpalyi Rostyslav
Referee Observer:
Petrov Andrii

2025/26 12th round, Match #57

2:3

Spectators: 100

31
9
4
18
17
6
13
11
14
8
98

= e/
(&%) Ta
AR

A

«Skala 1911» Stryi

Arkhypchuk Kyrylo
Merdieiev Vadym
Klochko Viacheslav
Harkavenko Denys
Shevchuk Oleksandr
Raliuchenko Andrii (C)
Hudzinskyi Vadym

Hrytsak Nazar
Lisovyk Roman
Fesenko Andrii

Substitutes

99
22
3

7

15
95
33
19
16

Zavhorodnii Denys
Yaniuk Danylo

Lukianchenko Volodymyr

Kravchenko Yaroslav
Kravets Ostap
Vorobiak lhor

Fetko Oleksandr

Coach
Hnativ Roman
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, 2025/26, 12th round, Match #57

Tuesday, 07.10.2025, 14:00, , Hlybochytsia. 11°C. Spectators: 100

«Polissya-2» Zhytomyr 2:3 «Skala 1911» Stryi
35 Koberniuk Kiril ® 12
29 Borel 29'
31 Maisuradze Giorgi ® 32
41 18 Harkavenko Denys
94 Hryshkevych Denys 43'
75 Romanchuk Ivan ,
70 Yoka N 46
47' 4 Klochko Viacheslav
51' ® 98 Fesenko Andrii
55! ® 11
64' 14 Hrytsak Nazar
65' 17 Shevchuk Oleksandr
, 17 Shevchuk Oleksandr
66 N 22 Yaniuk Danylo
\ 14 Hrytsak Nazar
66 N 16 Fetko Oleksandr
66' 31 Arkhypchuk Kyrylo
69' 6 Raliuchenko Andrii
70' 9 Merdieiev Vadym
29 Borel ,
52 Hrokholskyi Artem N 1
25 Ivanov Oleksandr 4 77"
97 Hryshchenko Maksym
771 1 8 Lisovyk Roman
7 Lukianchenko Volodymyr
70 Yoka ® 82'
88 Panchyshyn Bohdan 90'
, 11
90+3 1 15
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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